NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS Il Semester ,Master of
Computer Application examinations
May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I
Semester ,Master of Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared
as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
1

~N OO o AW N

Sr. No.

10

11

12

0 3 NOV

Subjects

Data Structures

Object Oriented Programming using Java

Design & Analysis of Algorithms

Operating Systems

Organizational Behavior

Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming using Java Lab

Roll No.

51910004

51910011

51910015

51910021

51910027

51910033

51910034

51910038

51910042

51910044

51910048

51910049

Name

JAVED KHAN

BURHANUDDIN BABUKHANWALA

RAMDEO YADAV

VIKAS CHOUDHARY

NIDHI YADAV

ABHISHEK BHORIA

SHIKHA

SANDHYA VERMA

BADAL PRADHAN

AMANPREET SINGH

RAJKISHOR

TANUJA KUMARI

F_Name

MEENU KHAN

MUSTANSIR
BABUKHANWALA

MURLEE YADAV

MAHESH CHOUDHARY

VIJAY YADAV

PURAN SINGH

DEENDAYAL

SUMER NATH VERMA

JAYPAL PRADHAN

BALVIR SINGH

YUGAL KISHOR

HAJARI PANDIT

SGPA

7.3636

6.1818 «

6.5000 <

5.6364 ¢

6.9091 ¢«

5.1818 7

58182 -«

6.1818 «

6.0000 <

572737

6.0909 7

6.6818 <

Code No.
MCA- 102
MCA-104
MCA-106
MCA-108
MCA-110
MCA- 112
MCA-114

CGPA

6.7333 7

56222 »~

5.8222 »

5.0667

6.2444

4.9333 ¢

5.4667 -

5.6889 7

6.0222 ¢

6.0222 /

6.3333 /

6.2889 /
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13 519100569 AMRITA GUPTA SURESH GUPTA 87273~ 6.3778 -
14 51910063 BIPIN SINGH RAMANUJ SINGH 6.0909- 6.0222 -
15 51910070 BABA PATRA JITENDRA KUMAR PATRA 6.7273" 67778 7
16 51910071 MAYANK KUMAR SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 6.3636 < 59333 7
17 51910072 SHASHANK JHA SUNIL KUMAR JHA 6.0000 <~ 6.1556 7
18 51910088 DHARAVATH RAJKUMAR DHARAVATH RAMULU 6.3636 5.5556 ¢

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

However,the result can standj@;n case some discrepancy is observed
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Date : Lu, Joint Registrar
Kurukshetra ( Examinations) ( Examinations)
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