## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS II Semester ,Master of Computer Application examinations

May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS II Semester ,Master of Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Data Structures	MCA- 102
2	Object Oriented Programming using Java	MCA-104
3	Design & Analysis of Algorithms	MCA-106
4	Operating Systems	MCA-108
5	Organizational Behavior	MCA-110
6	Data Structures Lab	MCA- 112
7	Object Oriented Programming using Java Lab	MCA-114

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	51910004	JAVED KHAN	MEENU KHAN	7.3636	6.7333
2	51910011	BURHANUDDIN BABUKHANWALA	MUSTANSIR BABUKHANWALA	6.1818	5.6222
3	51910015	RAMDEO YADAV	MURLEE YADAV	6.5000	5.8222 /
4	51910021	VIKAS CHOUDHARY	MAHESH CHOUDHARY	5.6364	5.0667
5	51910027	NIDHI YADAV	VIJAY YADAV	6.9091	6.2444 /
6	51910033	ABHISHEK BHORIA	PURAN SINGH	5.1818	4.9333
7	51910034	SHIKHA	DEENDAYAL	5.8182	5.4667
8	51910038	SANDHYA VERMA	SUMER NATH VERMA	6.1818	5.6889
9	51910042	BADAL PRADHAN	JAYPAL PRADHAN	6.0000	6.0222
10	51910044	AMANPREET SINGH	BALVIR SINGH	5.7273	6.0222 /
11	51910048	RAJKISHOR	YUGAL KISHOR	6.0909	6.3333
12	51910049	TANUJA KUMARI	HAJARI PANDIT	6.6818	6.2889

0 3 NOV mon

M3, 29-10-20

C-SAMore

Page 1 of 2

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS II Semester , Master of Computer Application examinations May/June, 2020

13	51910059	AMRITA GUPTA	SURESH GUPTA	6.7273	6.3778 /
14	51910063	BIPIN SINGH	RAMANUJ SINGH	6.0909	6.0222
15	51910070	BABA PATRA	JITENDRA KUMAR PATRA	6.7273	6.7778
16	51910071	MAYANK KUMAR SINGH	ASHOK KUMAR SINGH	6.3636	5.9333
17	51910072	SHASHANK JHA	SUNIL KUMAR JHA	6.0000	6.1556
18	51910088	DHARAVATH RAJKUMAR	DHARAVATH RAMULU	6.3636	5.5556

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date:

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar

Prof. In Charge (Examinations)

(Examinations)

Page 2 of 2